Robotic
Control
Deep
Learning
Intelligent
Surveillance
Vehicle
Computing

Speci�cations
System
Order Information
Model Name GigE PoE + SSD PCIe PCIe
Processor 8 Cores Intel® Xeon® /Core™ i7/i5/i3 Processor (CFL-R S) x4 PCI 3
USB
.1
 COM SIM Isolated
LAN Tray x16 DIO
 GPIO
Chipset Intel® C246 ECX-1420 6 4 4 1 1 - 6 4 3 32 -
BIOS AMI
SIO IT8786E ECX-1411 6 4 4 1 - 1 6 4 3 32 -
Memory 2 DDR4 2666MHz SO-DIMM, up to 64GB (ECC/Non-ECC)
ECX-1402 6 4 4 - - 2 6 4 3 32 -
OS Windows 10, Linux
I/O Interface ECX-1320 2 - 4 1 1 - 6 4 3 - 16
Serial 4 COM RS-232/422/485 (ESD 8KV)
ECX-1311 2 - 4 1 - 1 6 4 3 - 16
USB
ECX-1302 2 - 4 - - 2 6 4 3 - 16
Isolated DIO ECX-1400 : 32 Isolated DIO : 16 DI, 16 DO
ECX-1300 : 16 GPIO
CPU ListLED Power, HDD, PoE, Wireless
Series CPU Cores  GHz TDP (W) CPU Cores GHz TDP (W)  ECC RAMSIM Card 3 External SIM Card Socket
Intel® E-2176G 6 4.6 80 E-2278GE 8 4.7 80Expansion
Xeon®